AucTtaHuma 1
02.11.2025 - 16:00

[eBouku, 25m BonbHbI CTUMb

5-6net
PesynbTtartbl

Oukn: AQUA 2024

Mecto damunns, ims

MWHKA, Knpa

TABPVILU, BepoHuka
CAPKNCAH, Marganuna
CEMEHOBA, fapbs
NA3EBHUIK, Codusa
CTEMNAHEHKO, AnekcaHgpa
PEMU3O0BA, Oapbs
KO3OPE3O0BA, Mupa
VBALLEHKO, Mapusa

=

©oOoNOGOA~WDN

a/p KomaHaa R.T.

10.01.2019 World Class Exclusive

30.06.2020 Fitron Op6uTa

31.01.2019 Fitron Fopm30oHT

08.04.2019 Cemukapakopckas cnopTuBHas LKona
01.04.2019 Fitron Fropu3oHT

17.01.2019 World Class Exclusive

13.06.2019 Fitron Fropu3oHT

03.05.2019 World Class Exclusive

23.06.2020 Xfit

PesynbTar

29.11
32.28
33.97
34.53
34.77
35.83
40.52
49.60
59.63

Oukun FINA

46
34
29
27
27
24
17

9

5

nnasaTtesnbHbIN 6acceiH
dmTHec knyba Fitron 25 meTpos

https://fitron.club/
https://rostovswimm.ru/

Cucrtema xpoHomeTpaxa

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

02.11.2025 17:12 - CtpaHuya 1



