1 , 25m 5 - 6 02.11.2025 - 16:00

: AQUA	A 2024				
	,	/		R.T.	FINA
1.	,	10.01.2019	World Class Exclusive	29.11	46
2.	,	30.06.2020	Fitron	32.28	34
3.	,	31.01.2019	Fitron	33.97	29
4.	,	08.04.2019		34.53	27
5.	,	01.04.2019	Fitron	34.77	27
6.	,	17.01.2019	World Class Exclusive	35.83	24
7.	,	13.06.2019	Fitron	40.52	17
8.	,	03.05.2019	World Class Exclusive	49.60	9
9.	,	23.06.2020	Xfit	59.63	5

https://fitron.club/ https://rostovswimm.ru/